:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9803507

Aug 24, 2024 02:24 (UTC)

In epoch 306,359 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 708363 - 0.019130237 ETH®
52.68 USD

2 708364 - 0.019130600 ETH®
52.68 USD

3 708365 - 0.019169486 ETH®
52.79 USD

4 708366 - 0.019157334 ETH®
52.76 USD

S 708367 - 0.065136366 ETH®
179.38 USD

6 708368 - 0.019157751 ETH&®
52.76 USD

7 708369 - 0.019164838 ETH®
52.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9803507
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/306359
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708363
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708364
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708365
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708366
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708367
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708368
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708369

B
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=

Validator Id

708370

708371

708373

708385

708386

708387

708388

708389

708390

Validator Id

984265

Amount

- 0.019148543
52.73 USD

- 0.019173760
52.80 USD

- 0.019138000
52.70 USD

- 0.018590655
51.19 USD

- 0.064591181
177.88 USD

- 0.018528400
51.02 USD

- 0.018621807
51.28 USD

- 0.018591641
51.20 USD

- 0.018496079
50.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.045885313
126.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708370
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708371
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708373
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708385
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708386
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708387
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708388
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708389
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/708390
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/984265

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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